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DATE ROUND 1 KICK OFF DATE ROUND 6 KICK OFF DATE ROUND 12 « CULTURE ROUND KICK OFF

: Crusaders v Chiefs ! i Moana Pasifika v Chiefs
Reds v Rebels
Waratahs v Rebels m

Blues v Hurricanes

Fri 29 Mar 9.35pm

4.35pm

Fijian Drua v Force

Highlanders v Crusaders 705pm

Sat M May

Blues v Fijian Drua Moana Pasifika v Blues

Sat 24 Feb Waratahs v Brumbies 9.35pm

Sat 30 Mar

Highlanders v Moana Pasifika

Highlanders v Hurricanes Force v Fijian Drua

Reds v Waratahs Reds v Brumbies . ROUND 13

ROUND 7 Hurricanes v Moana Pasifika

ROUND 2 « SUPER ROUND

Highlanders v Blues
Fri 1 Mar

Rebels v Force

Rebels v Chiefs
Blues v Force

Fijian Drua v Reds 2
4,

L05p
Rebels v Fijian Drua "
Brumbies v Crusaders
- Sat 18 Moy
Moana Pasifika v Fijian Drua = e
i

Sat 2 Mar
Crusaders v Waratahs

Sun 3 Mar

Chiefs v Moana Pasifika Blues v Highlanders

Brumbies v Waratahs Force v Waratahs 9.

ROUND 8 ROUND 14

Chiefs v Hurricanes

Sat 6 Apr

Hurricanes v Reds Moana Pasifika v Reds

Fri 24 May
Fri12 Apr

ROUND 3 Waratahs v Crusaders

Brumbies v Rebels

Moana Pasifika v Waratahs 4.35pm

Sat 25 May Crusaders v Blues

Meoana Pasifika v Rebels Hurricanes v Chiefs

Fri 8 Mar Sot 13 Apr

Waratahs v Highlanders Rebels v Highlanders

Reds v Force

Fijian Drua v Crusaders ROUND 9 Highlanders v Fijian Drua

Fijian Drua v Hurricanes ROUND 15

Crusaders v Moana Pasifika

Brumbies v Force
Sat 9 Mar Fri 19 Apr

Hurricanes v Blues Reds v Highlanders

Fri 31 May

Waratahs v Reds

Fijian Drua v Rebels
Hurricanes v Highlanders
Sat 1Jun
Blues v Chiefs
Force v Brumbies
Waratahs v Chiefs

Fijian Drua v Moana Pasifika FINALS

Brumbies v Hurricanes
Highlanders v Force =
9 7 -9 June QUARTER-FINALS

Reds v Chiefs

Sat 20 Apr

ROUND 4% Force v Crusaders

Blues v Brumbies Spm
n

o

Crusaders v Hurricanes ROUND 10

Crusaders v Rebels

Fri 15 Mar

Fri 25 Apr
Force v Moana Pasifika m

Highlanders v Brumbies
Sat 16 Mar
Chiefs v Fijian Drua
Sat 27 Apr
Waratahs v Blues
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ROUND 5 * KIDS ROUND
Hurricanes v Rebels ROUND 11

Fri 22 Mar

Brumbies v Moana Pasifika Hurricanes v Waratahs
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Fri 3 May 14 -15 June

Fijian Drua v Waratahs

Chiefs v Highlanders Moana Pasifika v Highlanders

Sat 23 Mor

Blues v Crusaders Crusaders v Reds

Sat & May

Chiefs v Force Sat 22 June

Brumbies v Fijian Drua
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* Please check with your venue to confirm which matches will be shown live.



